
office for lease



20’ frontage



great signage opportunity 



ground floor office 



Surrounded by major 
businesses



next door to municipal 
parking lot



Located in a high-
traffic area



any uses considered



Great Exposure






comments

bm3

R4, C2-2
zoning
08770-0007
block & lot

$10,500 
Asking rent
3,500 SF
size

neighborhood

 voorhies ave btw. 
E16th st/sheepshead 
bay rd 

Location Info

property details

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700

1620A Voorhies Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11235

$3.199m

$16.646

$8,221

$2,799,000.00

Nostrand Ave & Flatbush Ave

2 offices over 2 stores + basement 

large backyard behind both 
buildings



location overview

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700

transportation b4 b49 98 84

$24,559.00

$42,184.17
$186,528.00

-$42,184.17

$144,343.83


$191,316.00

-$54,804.17

$54,804.17

$136,511.83

expenses
income

$24,867.00
$630.00
$1,797.41
$3,031.81
$391.95
$10,086.00
$14,000.00

$3,200.00
$3,713.00
$1,530.00

$1,800.00
$2,300.002fl (f)

(r)
commercial

$3,400.00 expires 07/31/28
expires 10/31/28
expires 01/31/27

expires 05/31/28
expires 08/30/26
expires 2032

$191,316.00

$15,943.00

commercial
commercial

commercial



property photos

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700



property photos

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700
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FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700
Commercial Acquisitions Inc. has made every effort to obtain the information regarding these listings from sources deemed reliable. However, we cannot warrant the 
complete accuracy thereof subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We 

recommend to the buyer that any information, which is of special interest, should be obtained through independent verification. ALL MEASUREMENTS MAY BE APPROXIMATE.

2500 Coney island avenue, 2nd floor, Brooklyn, ny 11223 718.954.1363 denis@commercialacq.com commercialacq.com

contact exclusive broker

Commercial
A c q u i s i t i o n s

Realty services

arsen atbashyan
cell: 917.939.3760
arsen@commercialacq.com

contact usfloor plan

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700



certificate of occupancy

FOR MORE INFORMATION on this property PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE:  718.517.8700
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